
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

MAIN ROAD LAKHANI

State : State Code :

Address :

27AYVPG2448M1ZQ

27MAHARASHTRA

19-12-2025

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 13044

__-__-____

NAGPUR -BHANDARA

90683

MAA SAREE CENTER

7588505707

 2 1 630790LACHA 18 % NO- 4090  3990.00  7980.003-PCS

 2 2 630790LACHA 18 % NO- 2895  2795.00  5590.003-PCS

 1 3 630790LACHA 18 % NO- 2810  2710.00  2710.003-PCS

 1 4 630790LACHA 18 % NO- 2705  2605.00  2605.003-PCS

 3 5 630790LACHA 18 % NO- 3535  3435.00  10305.003-PCS

 2 6 630790LACHA 18 % NO- 3135  3035.00  6070.003-PCS

 11
 39735.00

 3030.60Total SGST:

 3030.60Total CGST

 33673.31Taxable Amt:

 1586.69Discount

 35260.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. THIRTY-NINE THOUSAND SEVEN 

HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE ONLY

Round Off  0.49

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

630790  11  33673.31  3030.60  3030.60  0.00 18  39734.51

 0.00 3030.60  3030.60 33673.31 11
Total:

 39734.51

272100654351

122530149908031

654ccc07f1b4693efa984ced45a6812d59153922e

2931bf7c8adc03eadaa1cfb

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 71,023.00OUTSTANDING :


